Made in 0.4mm Galvanised Steel
which has been crimped at one
end to inter connect.
Casings
A
B
Code Width (A) Height (B)
CA100X9 100mm 900mm
CA150X6 150mm 600mm
CA125X9 125mm 900mm
CA150X9 150mm 900mm
CA150X12 150mm 1200mm
CA200X9 200mm 900mm
ISC300X4 300mm 400mm
Custom sizes available
Ph 9271 7279   Fax 9271 7625
Unit 2, 155 Beachboro Rd, Bayswater WA 6053